THIS SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE:



Filed for Record at Request of SAFECO TITLE INSUF	FILED FOR RECORD. SKAMAN & CO. WASH
After Recording Mail to:	BY SKAMANIA CO. TITLE
Name Vancouver Federal Savi	nes Bank May 5 L 24 PH '87
D 0 D 00	d. 1 kin, Dep.
	GARY HI CLEON
City and State Vancouver, WA 98666	
sk-14360(2) sp	
Fse.#14942/-7 In. # 535-00090	
The undersigned as trustee under that certain Dee	
in whichGEORGE_F_ STURGEON_AND_ROSE	MARY E. STURGEON. HUSBAND AND WIFE is grantor
andVANCOUVER_FEDERAL_SAVINGS &	
recorded onAUGUST 15,,19	
Volume <u>56</u> of Mortgages, at page	
	liciary under said Deed of Trust a written request to reconvey, reciting that the lly satisfied, does hereby reconvey, without warranty, to the person(s) entitled
	ld by said trustee in and to the property described in said Deed of Trust.
	ORTH BONNEVILLE, RECORDED IN BOOK "B" OF PLATS, PAGE
8, UNDER AUDITOR'S FILE NO. 83466, AL SKAMANIA COUNTY FILE NO. 84429, RECOR	SO RECORDED IN BOOK "B" OF PLATS, PAGE 24, UNDER
gravitation contribution of the state of the	DS OF SEA PAIN COOKITY, WASHINGTON
	SKAMANIA COUNTY TITLE CO., INC.
Dated APRIL 16 .19 _87	SASSEXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
	(Trustee)
	By Clark
	(Name-Title) LEWIS R. WILLIAMS, JR VICE PRESIDENT
	By(Name-Title)
	(Manie-Title)
STATE OF WASHINGTON	STATE OF WASHINGTON ss.
ss.	COUNTY OF SKAMANIA
COUNTY OF	On this 16 day of APRIL , 19 87, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, duly
On this day personally appeared before me	commissioned and sworn, personally appeared
	LEWIS R. WILLIAMS, JR.
to me known to be the individual described in and	to me known to be the
who executed the within and foregoing instru- ment, and acknowledged that signed the	of the corporation that executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged the said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of said corporation, for the uses and
same as free and voluntary act and deed,	purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated thatHE_ISauthorized to exacute the said instrument.
for the uses and purposes therein mentioned	dunonizario ampigna di a sandi insulativa di
GIVEN under my hand and official seal this day of , 19	
	Wigness to dail dand official seal hereto affixed the day and year first above
Notary Public in and for the State of Wash-	written Beggy B. Loury Registered S
ington, residing at	No. No. Publish and for the State of Washington.
	residing at Carson Indirect
SAFECO Stock No. WADT-0007 (Rev. 2-84)	My commission expires: 2/23/91 Mailed